January 2006 1 MIC1232
MIC2755 Micrel, Inc.
MIC1232
µP Supervisory Circuit
General Description
The MIC1232 is a multifunction circuit which monitors mi-
croprocessor activity, external reset and power supplies in
microprocessor based systems. The circuit functions include

• Controllers
Micrel, Inc. • 2180 Fortune Drive • San Jose, CA 95131 • USA • tel + 1 (408) 944-0800 • fax + 1 (408) 474-1000 • http://www.micrel.com
Ordering Information
Part Number
Temperature Range Package
Standard Pb-Free
MIC1232N MIC1232NY –40ºC to +85ºC 8-Pin PDIP
MIC1232M MIC1232MY –40ºC to +85ºC 8-Pin SOIC
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
MIC1232 2 January 2006
MIC1232 Micrel, Inc.
Pin Configuration
1
2